
Race to Apeldör Brutto
Stand: 16.09.25, 15:48 Uhr

Pos. Name Club Hcp 03.05. 08.06. 05.07. 31.08. 13.09. 26.10. Total

   1 Türkis, Stephan Quickborn, Red Golf  9,7     17     13     13     16   (12)     59
   2 Gebauer, Joachim Quickborn, Red Golf 13,8     12     15     15     12     54
   3 Neufang, Peter Quickborn, Red Golf 21,0     11     11     15     12     49
   4 Töpfer, Dierk Quickborn, Red Golf 24,6     11     12     11     11     45
   5 Tusek, Sylwia Quickborn, Red Golf 19,1      9     11    (8)     10     11     41

Mayer, Milena Quickborn, Red Golf 18,0     10      9      9     13     41
   7 Höfer, Dirk Quickborn, Red Golf 19,3     11      9     10      9     39
   8 Armbrust, Karen Quickborn, Red Golf 15,8     12     11     14     37
   9 Schumacher, Stefan Quickborn, Red Golf 24,3    (7)      9      8      9     10     36
  10 Will, Steffen Quickborn, Red Golf 31,9      6      9      9     11     35
  11 Rollant, Elizabeta Quickborn, Red Golf 30,6    (5)      8     10      8      8     34

Laub, Günther Quickborn, Red Golf 24,1      9      8      8      9     34
Ahrens, Dirk Quickborn, Red Golf 19,8      9      9     16     34
Tusek, Goran Quickborn, Red Golf 22,4     11     13     10     34

  15 Morzukowski, Stephan Quickborn, Red Golf 32,8      4      4    (4)      9     13     30
Groth, Christian Quickborn, Red Golf 36,5      9      7      6      8     30
Groth, Frederick Lasse Quickborn, Red Golf 36,1      9     10      5      6     30

  18 Peschke, Martin Quickborn, Red Golf 33,2      6      5      9      7    (4)     27
Stellmacher, Thomas Quickborn, Red Golf 35,2      5      9      6      7     27
Hof, Gerardus Quickborn, Red Golf 26,5      4      8      9      6     27

  21 Thiede, Monika Quickborn, Red Golf 35,8     10      5      5    (4)      6     26
  22 Vick, Jessica Quickborn, Red Golf 31,0      7      7     11     25

Ziri, Andreas Quickborn, Red Golf 25,2      8      8      9     25
  24 Weseloh, Friedhelm Quickborn, Red Golf 32,4      8      5     11     24
  25 Scheffler, Sebastian Quickborn, Red Golf 27,0      6      6     11     23

Jensen, Lars Steffen Quickborn, Red Golf 34,6      7      8      8     23
Wulf, Carsten Quickborn, Red Golf 19,2     10     13     23
Gorny, Pierre Quickborn, Red Golf 16,7     10     13     23
Kowitz, Andreas Quickborn, Red Golf 18,2     11     12     23

  30 Schwatlo, Volker Quickborn, Red Golf 19,4      5      9      8     22
Schmedt, Sebastian Quickborn, Red Golf 25,5      6     10      6     22

  32 Jakstat, Joachim Sülfeld, GC 26,3     11     10     21
  33 Südel, David Quickborn, Red Golf 19,5      9     11     20
  34 Ziri, Manuela Quickborn, Red Golf 35,5      8      5      6     19
  35 Ahrens, Kai Quickborn, Red Golf 27,8     10      4      4     18

Lipski, Tobias Gut Kaden, GLC  9,3     18     18
  37 Suchsland, Jakoba Quickborn, Red Golf 33,5      4      4      2      7     17

Koerbs, Matthias Quickborn, Red Golf 14,7     17     17
  39 Maszeyczik, Thorsten Quickborn, Red Golf 32,0      5      6      5     16

Heinecke, Volker Quickborn, Red Golf 18,0      7      9     16
Höfer, Karin Quickborn, Red Golf 29,5      8      8     16
Timm, Hans-Jörg Quickborn, Red Golf 16,3     16     16

  43 Bruhn, Marco Hamburg Gut Waldhof 31,8      6      9     15
  44 Groth, Katja Quickborn, Red Golf 40,1      5      2      4      3     14

Töpfer, Clara Pinnau, GC An der 36,5      2      6      6     14
Finze, Arne Quickborn, Red Golf 33,4      6      8     14
Domke-von Reibnitz, Gabriela Quickborn, Red Golf 33,3      9      5     14
Bunz, Ruben Quickborn, Red Golf 15,5     14     14

  49 Ranff, Sandra VcG 42,7      5      8     13
Sloninski, Marek Fairway Peiner Hof 34,9      6      7     13
Hansen, Dierk Quickborn, Red Golf 17,8     13     13
Schütt, Martin Strelasund GmbH & Co 18,5     13     13

  53 Haß, Rüdiger Quickborn, Red Golf 13,1     12     12
Gerdes, Lennard Quickborn, Red Golf 25,5     12     12

  55 Galaske, Daniel Quickborn, Red Golf 49,9      5      6     11
Knobelauch, Thomas Quickborn, Red Golf 21,9     11     11
Läufer, Max Moorfleet, Red Golf 18,1     11     11

  58 Thiel, Barbara Quickborn, Red Golf 37,3      7      3     10
Carlsson, Olaf Quickborn, Red Golf 31,4     10     10
Paulsen, Thorsten Quickborn, Red Golf 37,2     10     10
Lüdtke, Peter Quickborn, Red Golf 30,8     10     10
Peters, Jürgen HSV Golf-Club 24,2     10     10
Küsel, Oliver Quickborn, Red Golf 22,1     10     10
Mo, Man Quickborn, Red Golf 19,6     10     10
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  65 Bartz, Eva Quickborn, Red Golf 53,9      1      3      5      9
Wischnewski, André Fehmarn, GC 40,3      2      4      3      9
Domke, Udo Quickborn, Red Golf 33,3      4      5      9
Mrabtine, Mounir VcG 45,0      5      4      9
Ott, Stefan Quickborn, Red Golf 32,9      9      9
Schröder, Bernd Quickborn, Red Golf 21,4      9      9
Händschke, Timon Pinnau, GC An der 29,3      9      9
Rollant, Jan Quickborn, Red Golf 21,7      9      9

  73 Schetsche, Kay Quickborn, Red Golf 33,4      8      8
Gerloff, Constantin Pinnau, GC An der 43,0      8      8
Peise, Carsten Quickborn, Red Golf 32,9      8      8

  76 Kusch, Thomas Harthausen 43,1      5      2      7
Galaske, Jürgen Quickborn, Red Golf 47,1      5      2      7
Schildt, Carsten Quickborn, Red Golf 38,0      7      7
Schobert, Frank Quickborn, Red Golf 26,5      7      7
Töpfer, Katja Quickborn, Red Golf 47,5      7      7
von Valtier, Detlef Quickborn, Red Golf 23,4      7      7

  82 Bartz, Knut Quickborn, Red Golf 54,0      1      2      3      6
Drinkuth, Monika Quickborn, Red Golf 36,0      6      6
Lochmann, Lars Hamburg Gut Waldhof 54,0      6      6
Timm, Inga Quickborn, Red Golf 27,7      6      6
Kalläwe, Ralf GC Scharbeutz 17,2      6      6
Raeder, Thomas VcG 41,0      6      6

  88 Hartje, Lukas Apeldör, Gut 51,6      5      5
Tschigor, Sabine Quickborn, Red Golf 46,0      5      5
Schnügger, Petra Quickborn, Red Golf 29,7      5      5
Kniesberg, Peter Quickborn, Red Golf 24,9      5      5

  92 Kumschlies, Inka HH-Oberalster, GC 47,2      4      4
Stukenburg-Brüning, Susann Quickborn, Red Golf 31,8      4      4
Timm, Luis Quickborn, Red Golf 50,4      4      4
Ewers, Markus Eimsbütteler TV Golf 44,4      4      4
Schauer, Alfred Quickborn, Red Golf 37,0      4      4

  97 Sloninski, Damon Quickborn, Red Golf 54,0      3      3
Walena, Marcus Quickborn, Red Golf 50,0      3      3

  99 Gutt, Heidi Quickborn, Red Golf 31,5      2      2
 100 Kretschmann, Karsten Haseldorf, GC Gut 45,0      0
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Race to Apeldör Netto
Pos. Name Club Hcp 03.05. 08.06. 05.07. 31.08. 13.09. 26.10. Total

   1 Töpfer, Dierk Quickborn, Red Golf 24,6     22     22     20     20     84
   2 Groth, Frederick Lasse Quickborn, Red Golf 36,1     22     23     18     18     81
   3 Will, Steffen Quickborn, Red Golf 31,9     17     21     22     20     80
   4 Neufang, Peter Quickborn, Red Golf 21,0     18     20     23     18     79
   5 Rollant, Elizabeta Quickborn, Red Golf 30,6   (14)     19     20     18     19     76
   6 Groth, Christian Quickborn, Red Golf 36,5     23     20     14     17     74
   7 Türkis, Stephan Quickborn, Red Golf  9,7     20     17     17     19   (15)     73

Gebauer, Joachim Quickborn, Red Golf 13,8     16     20     20     17     73
Stellmacher, Thomas Quickborn, Red Golf 35,2     18     23     16     16     73

  10 Morzukowski, Stephan Quickborn, Red Golf 32,8     15   (11)     12     19     24     70
Mayer, Milena Quickborn, Red Golf 18,0     18     16     16     20     70
Laub, Günther Quickborn, Red Golf 24,1     17     17     18     18     70

  13 Tusek, Sylwia Quickborn, Red Golf 19,1     15     18   (15)     16     19     68
Thiede, Monika Quickborn, Red Golf 35,8     23     14   (14)     16     15     68

  15 Schumacher, Stefan Quickborn, Red Golf 24,3   (14)     16     15     15     18     64
Peschke, Martin Quickborn, Red Golf 33,2     16     11     20     17   (10)     64

  17 Höfer, Dirk Quickborn, Red Golf 19,3     17     15     16     15     63
  18 Groth, Katja Quickborn, Red Golf 40,1     20      9     17     14     60

Weseloh, Friedhelm Quickborn, Red Golf 32,4     20     16     24     60
Tusek, Goran Quickborn, Red Golf 22,4     20     22     18     60

  21 Bartz, Eva Quickborn, Red Golf 53,9     16      6     19     18     59
Hof, Gerardus Quickborn, Red Golf 26,5     12     16     16     15     59
Vick, Jessica Quickborn, Red Golf 31,0     18     19     22     59

  24 Jensen, Lars Steffen Quickborn, Red Golf 34,6     17     19     18     54
  25 Ahrens, Dirk Quickborn, Red Golf 19,8     14     16     23     53

Armbrust, Karen Quickborn, Red Golf 15,8     18     15     20     53
Ziri, Manuela Quickborn, Red Golf 35,5     20     18     15     53

  28 Töpfer, Clara Pinnau, GC An der 36,5     15     21     16     52
  29 Bartz, Knut Quickborn, Red Golf 54,0      9     18     13      9     49

Ziri, Andreas Quickborn, Red Golf 25,2     16     15     18     49
  31 Scheffler, Sebastian Quickborn, Red Golf 27,0     14     13     21     48
  32 Suchsland, Jakoba Quickborn, Red Golf 33,5     11      9     11     16     47

Schmedt, Sebastian Quickborn, Red Golf 25,5     15     18     14     47
  34 Ahrens, Kai Quickborn, Red Golf 27,8     19     14     13     46

Galaske, Daniel Quickborn, Red Golf 49,9     21     25     46
  36 Wischnewski, André Fehmarn, GC 40,3     14     16     15     45

Maszeyczik, Thorsten Quickborn, Red Golf 32,0     14     16     15     45
  38 Jakstat, Joachim Sülfeld, GC 26,3     22     20     42

Mrabtine, Mounir VcG 45,0     24     18     42
  40 Sloninski, Marek Fairway Peiner Hof 34,9     22     19     41
  41 Ranff, Sandra VcG 42,7     17     22     39

Bruhn, Marco Hamburg Gut Waldhof 31,8     18     21     39
Domke-von Reibnitz, Gabriela Quickborn, Red Golf 33,3     22     17     39

  44 Wulf, Carsten Quickborn, Red Golf 19,2     18     20     38
  45 Schwatlo, Volker Quickborn, Red Golf 19,4     10     14     13     37

Finze, Arne Quickborn, Red Golf 33,4     17     20     37
  47 Höfer, Karin Quickborn, Red Golf 29,5     18     18     36
  48 Kowitz, Andreas Quickborn, Red Golf 18,2     16     19     35

Südel, David Quickborn, Red Golf 19,5     18     17     35
Thiel, Barbara Quickborn, Red Golf 37,3     19     16     35

  51 Galaske, Jürgen Quickborn, Red Golf 47,1     20     12     32
  52 Gorny, Pierre Quickborn, Red Golf 16,7     12     18     30
  53 Domke, Udo Quickborn, Red Golf 33,3     15     13     28

Kusch, Thomas Harthausen 43,1     19      9     28
  55 Heinecke, Volker Quickborn, Red Golf 18,0     12     14     26
  56 Gerloff, Constantin Pinnau, GC An der 43,0     24     24
  57 Paulsen, Thorsten Quickborn, Red Golf 37,2     23     23
  58 Lüdtke, Peter Quickborn, Red Golf 30,8     22     22

Hartje, Lukas Apeldör, Gut 51,6     22     22
Koerbs, Matthias Quickborn, Red Golf 14,7     22     22
Lochmann, Lars Hamburg Gut Waldhof 54,0     22     22
Timm, Hans-Jörg Quickborn, Red Golf 16,3     22     22
Töpfer, Katja Quickborn, Red Golf 47,5     22     22

  64 Gerdes, Lennard Quickborn, Red Golf 25,5     21     21
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Lipski, Tobias Gut Kaden, GLC  9,3     21     21
  66 Raeder, Thomas VcG 41,0     20     20

Carlsson, Olaf Quickborn, Red Golf 31,4     20     20
Kumschlies, Inka HH-Oberalster, GC 47,2     20     20
Hansen, Dierk Quickborn, Red Golf 17,8     20     20

  70 Ott, Stefan Quickborn, Red Golf 32,9     19     19
Knobelauch, Thomas Quickborn, Red Golf 21,9     19     19
Schütt, Martin Strelasund GmbH & Co 18,5     19     19
Bunz, Ruben Quickborn, Red Golf 15,5     19     19

  74 Küsel, Oliver Quickborn, Red Golf 22,1     18     18
Tschigor, Sabine Quickborn, Red Golf 46,0     18     18
Peters, Jürgen HSV Golf-Club 24,2     18     18
Walena, Marcus Quickborn, Red Golf 50,0     18     18
Händschke, Timon Pinnau, GC An der 29,3     18     18
Timm, Luis Quickborn, Red Golf 50,4     18     18
Schetsche, Kay Quickborn, Red Golf 33,4     18     18
Schildt, Carsten Quickborn, Red Golf 38,0     18     18
Peise, Carsten Quickborn, Red Golf 32,9     18     18

  83 Rollant, Jan Quickborn, Red Golf 21,7     17     17
Mo, Man Quickborn, Red Golf 19,6     17     17
Läufer, Max Moorfleet, Red Golf 18,1     17     17
Ewers, Markus Eimsbütteler TV Golf 44,4     17     17

  87 Schröder, Bernd Quickborn, Red Golf 21,4     16     16
Timm, Inga Quickborn, Red Golf 27,7     16     16
Haß, Rüdiger Quickborn, Red Golf 13,1     16     16
Drinkuth, Monika Quickborn, Red Golf 36,0     16     16

  91 Sloninski, Damon Quickborn, Red Golf 54,0     15     15
  92 Schnügger, Petra Quickborn, Red Golf 29,7     14     14

von Valtier, Detlef Quickborn, Red Golf 23,4     14     14
Schauer, Alfred Quickborn, Red Golf 37,0     14     14

  95 Stukenburg-Brüning, Susann Quickborn, Red Golf 31,8     13     13
Schobert, Frank Quickborn, Red Golf 26,5     13     13
Kniesberg, Peter Quickborn, Red Golf 24,9     13     13

  98 Kalläwe, Ralf GC Scharbeutz 17,2     11     11
  99 Kretschmann, Karsten Haseldorf, GC Gut 45,0      9      9

 100 Gutt, Heidi Quickborn, Red Golf 31,5      6      6
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